
Information Engines: Thursday 25 July - Friday 2 August 2019

Participant Institution Email Arrive Depart

Anza Fabio University of California at Davis fabio.anza@physics.ox.ac.uk 7/27 8/2
Boyd Alec National University of Singapore alecboy@gmail.com 7/24 8/3
Brito Frederico University of Sao Paulo fbb@ifsc.usp.br 7/24 8/3
Burke Korana University of California at Davis kburke@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/3
Chamberlin Ralph Arizona State University ralph.chamberlin@asu.edu 7/24 8/1
Crutchfield James P University of California at Davis chaos@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/2
Deffner Sebastian University of Maryland, Baltimore County deffner@umbc.edu 7/24 8/3
Elenewski Justin University of Maryland, College Park justin.elenewski@nist.gov 7/24 8/2
Hinczewski Michael Case Western Reserve University mhincz@gmail.com 7/24 8/3
Hodson Wade University of Maryland, College Park wdhodson@email.wm.edu 7/24 8/2
Jarzynski Christopher University of Maryland, College Park cjarzyns@umd.edu 7/25 8/1
Jurgens Alexandra University of California at Davis amjurgens@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/3
Loomis Sam University of California at Davis sloomis@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/2
Lu Zhiyue University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill zhiyuelu@gmail.com 7/24 8/1
Menges Fabian University of Colorado Boulder fabian.menges@colorado.edu 7/24 8/2
Myers Nathan University of Maryland, Baltimore County myersn1@umbc.edu 7/24 8/3
Pal Priyo Shankar University of Maryland, Baltimore County pspal@umbc.edu 7/24 8/3
Rahav Saar Technion - Israel Institute of Technology rahavs@ch.technion.ac.il 7/25 8/3
Ray Kyle University of California at Davis kjray@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/2
Roukes Michael California Institute of Technology roukes@caltech.edu 7/24 8/2
Rupe Adam University of California at Davis atrupe@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/2
Safranek Dominik University of California at Santa Cruz dsafrane@ucsc.edu 7/26 8/3
Sahu Subin National Institute of Standards and Technology subin.sahu@nist.gov 7/24 8/2
Wimsatt Gregory University of California at Davis gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu 7/24 8/2
Zwolak Michael National Institute of Standards and Technology mpzwolak@gmail.com 7/24 8/2
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AghamohammadiCina University of California at Davis 7/19 7/27 caghamohammadi@ucdavis.edu
AnzaFabio University of Oxford 7/18 7/28 fabio.anza@physics.ox.ac.uk
BhuniyanMujibur R University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/18 7/28 mdmujib1@umbc.edu
BoydAlec Unaffiliated 7/18 7/28 alecboy@gmail.com
BritoFrederico University of Sao Paulo 7/18 7/28 fbb@ifsc.usp.br
BurkeKorana University of California at Davis 7/16 7/28 kburke@ucdavis.edu
CrutchfieldJames P University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 chaos@ucdavis.edu
DeffnerSebastian University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/16 7/28 deffner@umbc.edu
ElenewskiJustin University of MarylandCollege Park justin.elenewski@nist.gov
GirolamiDavide Los Alamos National Laboratory 7/19 7/27 davegirolami@gmail.com
HinczewskiMichael Case Western Reserve University 7/18 7/28 mhincz@gmail.com
HodsonWade University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/28 wdhodson@email.wm.edu
HorowitzJordan Massachusetts Institute of Techonology 7/21 7/28 jhorowit@mit.edu
HuangYunlong University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/28 yunlonog@gmail.com 
HuxtableGregory University of MarylandBaltimore County 7/18 7/28 ghuxtab1@umbc.edu
JarzynskiChristopher University of MarylandCollege Park 7/18 7/27 cjarzyns@umd.edu
KattiRaj California Institute of Technology 7/25 7/27 rmkatti@gmail.com
MarzenSarah Massachusetts Institute of Techonology 7/18 7/28 marzen.sarah@gmail.com
MathenyMatthew California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 matheny@caltech.edu
OchoaMaicol A CNST-NIST/UMD-IREAP 7/18 7/27 maicol.ochoadaza@nist.gov
PakHyuk Kyu Institute of Basic ScienceKorea 7/18 7/28 hyuk.k.pak@gmail.com
RahavSaar Technion 7/18 7/28 rahavs@ch.technion.ac.il
RiechersPaul University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 pmriechers@ucdavis.edu
RoukesMichael California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 roukes@caltech.edu
RupeAdam University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 atrupe@ucdavis.edu
SafranekDominik University of California at Santa Cruz 7/18 7/28 dsafrane@ucsc.edu
SairaOlli California Institute of Technology 7/23 7/27 olli-pentti.saira@aalto.fi
SalamonPeter San Diego State University 7/18 7/28 psalamon@mail.sdsu.edu
WimsattGregory University of California at Davis 7/18 7/28 gwwimsatt@ucdavis.edu
ZwolakJustyna Joint Center for Quantum Information and Computer 7/16 7/28 jpzwolak@nist.gov
ZwolakMichael National Institute of Standards and Technology 7/16 7/28 mpzwolak@gmail.com
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